
 

 

 

 

Dates  Dispositif Total 
d’heures 

Répartitions Dates Lieux  Heures  Jours  

29/01/24 
Au  

26/03/24 

 POEC / OPCO2I  
294h 

 

224h CFPM  
70h Entreprise 
 
 

29/01/24 au 23/02/24 
26/02/24 au 01/03/24 
04/03/24 au 15/03/24 
18/03/24 au 22/03/24 
25/03/24 au 26/03/24 

 
 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 
 

140h 
35h 
70h 
35h 
14h 

20j 
5j 

10j 
5j 
2j 

02/04/24 
Au 

04/06/24 

POEC / OPCO2I  
294h 

224h CFPM  
70h Entreprise 
 

02/04/24 au 26/04/24 
29/04/24 au 03/05/24 
06/05/24 au 24/05/24 
27/05/24 au 31/05/24 
03/06/24 au 04/06/24 

 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 
 

133h 
35h 
77h 
35h 
14h 

 

19j 
5j 

11j 
5j 
2j 

 
27/05/24 

Au 
23/07/24 

POEC / OPCO2I  294h 224h CFPM  
70h Entreprise 

27/05/24 au 21/06/24 
24/06/24 au 28/06/24 
01/07/24 au 12/07/24 
15/07/24 au 19/07/24 
22/07/24 au 23/07/24 

 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 

140h 
35h 
70h 
35h 
14h 

20j 
5j 

10j 
5j 
2j 
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02/09/24 
Au 

29/10/24  

POEC / OPCO2I 294h 224h CFPM 
70h Entreprise 

02/09/24 au 27/09/24 
30/09/24 au 04/10/24 
07/10/24 au 18/10/24 
21/10/24 au 25/10/24 
28/10/24 au 29/10/24 

 
 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 
Entreprise 

CFPM 

140h 
35h 
70h 
35h 
14h 

20j 
5j 

10j 
5j 
2j 

 30/10/24 
Au 

20/12/24 

POEI 252H 217h CFPM 
35h entreprise  

30/10/24 au 06/12/24  
09/12/24 au 13/12/24 
16/12/24 au 20/12/24  

CFPM 
Entreprise  

CFPM 
 

182h 
35h 
35h 

 

26j 
5j 
5j 
 


